Form 4 20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04487961

Name of Company

Merchant Capital Limited
1/ We
Anthony Davidson S B Ryman
10 Orange Street 10 Orange Street
Haymarket Haymarket
London London
WC2H 7DQ WC2H 7DQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 13 February 2013

Signed Date 13 February 2013
Shipleys LLP

10 Orange Street For Official Use
Haymarket clveney Sectpn anics HOJZES! O~

{ ondon
WC2H 7DQ

Ref 51653/AD/SBRMWR/GL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

>
o
[m]
14
o}
[
L
n

i

16/02/2013




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Merchant Capital Limited

on the 13 February 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| belhieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name MWALTWS | ReR. Mbj

Signed B\ 1 W

Dated \54 V\l \3




Merchant Capital Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Book Debts Uncertain
Book of Structured Product Investors Uncertam
Inter-Company Debtors 935,943 21 492 384 32
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 492 384 32

Signature = Date |§/! 9/‘\ |3




Merchant Capital Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 February 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 492,384 32
Liabihties
Preferential Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 8,821 45
Redundancy Payments Office 11,690 65
20,512 10
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 471,872 22
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
471,872 22
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 471,872 22
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 471,872 22
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 471,872 22
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 875,031 32
Employees 55,182 37
Redundancy Payments Office 48,623 60
HMRC (VAT) 53,180 96
HMRC (PAYE/NIC) 210,442 15
HMRC (Corporation Tax) 61,265 00
Contractor Commission Payable 144,073 21
Loan - Jordasic UK Limited 69,613 00
1,5617.411 61
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (1,045,539 39)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (1,045,539 39)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 641,000 00

641,000 00
(1,686,539 39)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

- Date \%12/,, BN

Signature




LZ ¥ £40Z Merugad g1

S0 2102 13A DS Sdl

<L T _m.\,

¥ jo | abed

% ﬁé amieubig

VP
96 081 '€S P27 MM BHD UOpAoID ‘Br01S) A81S3(I3 100[4 PUZ ‘8SNOH WaWYIN0S ‘OdQ uopAoi) SWIOISNY 3 anuaAay W H ZOHD
00 G9Z'L9 HSL 0FS PIRISISAYD 'PROY WEUNE ‘9SNOH weyyie ‘'OLd PIRIBISaYD SWIOISNY '3 ANUBA3Y W H 00HD
00 000'Cl ONG YNI ‘SJIUSPIOJISH JBWEG ‘SNUAAY UNOD UOPP3H €5 uaq)o dinud Z099
00 00L'L dH9 £ ‘UOHIWEN 199118 MOZPED t7)| '9SNOH S|ISMIBAIIS pajiwI uoleald ssauisng |ploS L0SD
8t 6/9'CL Ld¥ 9LWD 'xess3 ‘Buidd] ‘apisajquiy g1 Aaoessy uyop 00990
00 0££'8L Y18 PLAAS 'UOPUOT ‘BUET USBYS LGL JSWILOW duwi] OV paYLWLI SIUBYNSUOY SN[BA Aunin4 9040
00 09¢ VNZ 83 ‘uopuon jeens ajebsuey ‘1ddy auojuiod Ly Jauyine4 uoy 6049
000 040
00 000t AdP ALD3 ‘uopuoT 198NS UYOr 1S L¥L-Gh) 'J00id PUZ ‘6¥OFL SUNS pajiwi sddyspund £040
00 oov_w IH6 L3S _:ouco._ .mmu_._m Jlemyinosg .m:O Jagquiny SIaull] |eloueul4 204D
0L ¥92'1 SHS ¥71.3 ‘uopuoT ‘Heys Aleue) ‘speuuojo) YUON au ) SZ vSd 104D
00 OF DOS WZD3 ‘'uopuoT ‘|lepA Uopuo ‘esnoH Aingsiles papwr] Ajinb3 1sn4 0049
0zZ¢ old xeynb3 Z032
Ly OLy'9 VSN 'S90¥6 VO 'AuD poompay ‘@Aug uoobe] auQ 'ioold Uiy au| xuinb3 103D
€1 0Z6'EL X3L 9N ‘9igeIsung 'Jeans uolun 65 pajwr ASUBJNSUOD YIWS BUWWT 0030
00 256'2 ¥SN ‘09210 VIAL “YOmeN ‘sauq uoiny g ‘1004 pug ou| xiRQ 00Q2
g9 2552 HEZ §1S ‘Ibuiuung *aaup yomsBury ‘asnoy yoimsBury P11 §4 awoyido) 80090
1 682'01L (DOv1D) @ausbiau) Alpowwo) 400D
06 829'€Z FHE 69S ‘ayspiofay 'piojbunung ‘apisiany /1 %009 Aieg Q0090
zZ0662'L pajiwIn € SNqun|o) S000
16 861'Gl 4XZ SLAA 'UOPUOT ‘199G JINPpUOD 8-/ 1004 PIE dnoJ 9590 00D
€0 264 vSN ‘#2246 YO ‘PUBHOG ‘061 21NS ‘Aemiied eionbag S G615t }os eiquinio) €000
ZL 06S N6 13 'UOpPUOT "UNOD JB¥BUNSEN 0 pauwi N suchesunwwo) juabo)d Z0292
Ly 1L2G°€2 puejsJj ‘Z ugqng ‘aoeld wenimzi4 91-Sl palWI SS0IAIRS [BIUEULS |BGO[D Bue) 1002
00 29l NQS gL oM _:ov:o._ ,m._ms_uw 1@SsSNyY Z¢ _mm:o_._ Hemalg _:o_uco._ {0 E.EwZCD SadIAIDS B5N0OH 9leuads - a:o._O Slaaled a\l Q00D
80 S8.L'¥L uolidN ANQ zogo
09 201 VY8 ZLAM ‘UopuoT 'pecy abpuaxn ¥¥1-gL ‘9oeld auIply '8SnNoH dd8 pajiWwI] UONEONPT (BUOISS3J0Id ddg 1082
£669.'¢C Odl ¥Z03 ‘uopuo ‘asenbg Aungsul Gi-6¢ Biaquooig 0090
091182 NNS 13 ‘uopuo '19anS apjong L g ‘asnoH esudiajug ‘AgD o/ 2|d awoau| pue |epde) dy LOVO
GL 9GP unsny Rep 00vD
3 S$S2JpPY sweN Aoy

sioppain Auedwon - g
pajiwi eyided Jueyosapy
d11 sheidiyg




1Z ¥l £10Z Aenugeg €1

G0 2102 49A 10S Sdl

| Z

v jo Z ebeg

ﬁ _ ?«W ‘ aimeubig
00 822 NIS LHY 'Asung ‘jiypay ‘peoy isinyauog “ied ssauisng YieaH € hun subig 914 £0dD
00825t 1S9 0LAAN ‘ucpuon ‘peoy spleucan g uonesodiol) asnoHiuld 20dD
00 6S¥'v HE1 SHg ‘UdY ‘POOM SHad ‘peoy ajebunybiN 69 pajun Aes youied L0dD
00 0951 YHZ NLD3 ‘uopuoi ‘sndag) uloqoH $-¢ ‘@SnoH uu| salaey | pajwiy eipay weabed 00dD
00 000'€ FLL 219 '2Iysiaisasnolg) '13)sasuall) '18a1S JUNocW 6¢ pauwi Buiynsuod yuuo 2009
L €91 XAy LIS ‘aaysyiag ‘ybnols ‘peoy uieq 092 MN eiuoRd] - 20 g0
00 000’6 LNS 13 ‘uopuon 1eang yueq 05 Isnij ulsyuoN O0ND
00 02 XV ZAD ‘Aoswianc) ‘uosdwesS 1S ‘9nuaAY BLOIDIA ‘BU0isAa) PN [BHUSPIUOTD) BIPDDW ] )
000 JOWD
000 0WQ
000 SOWD
000 FOWD
00 LES'Z Xd8 var ‘Aasiar IBI8H IS 198118 S|IAUBID 22 SsuuBez( ueinop €OWD
98 7.8 JDY €1 ‘Aeung ‘uapleiy maN ‘peoy agquwoo) OL-8 d11 1eba ueyssspy Z0WD
61 068'8S pugjaJ| ‘g uigng ‘uealo susydals 1S gL JapieD pue sajden LOWD
/8004 OHP LIS 'UOPUGT ‘BALQ S3[BAA JO 39U 'SUDISUBR Mled § BUISSA UBLPY 00D
000 weybunung ‘0ot x0g Od 21d Yueg gs.. spAor S0
S6 9LP'C XVl 9HY 'A8l10H ‘ZG¥ x0g Od 6687 wenw ¥012
0L vSL'Z Xg¢ 29 ‘mobse|oy ‘peoy uieg g9 panwi sjesodio) Auaqi 7 B0 [BNUIA €070
00 000'GL S14 WpD3 ‘uopuoT ‘slenbs Jsjsousaled 0| abueyox3 %20)g uopuo 2012
00 000'9 176 4LAA ‘UOpUOT ‘19345 AsuR)nd JeaI) O '@sSnoH uap|o Wos Asuowano 101D
000 ZV¥ MLAA 'UopuoT ‘suogsjfuely 188G piojpuelg Z1L-01 '100)4 auiuezzaly paynwin abpug Bu 00712
6l L69'ZL PLNS ‘aaysiipn ‘weyuaddiyD ‘pnog saneaed ‘asnoH Wadny asuld pajwi juswabeuey eroueul4 abpuqsiybiuy LOMD
09 L46°VY GHS AZD3 ‘UOPUOT ‘|lBAA UOPUOT BUQ ‘01 [BAST] anaury 0OMD
00 £19°69 @72 0END ‘aaysdwey “ooyd ‘Aepp OUBIUQ 6L palwi] ¥n Jrsepior Loro
§8126'8 ydasor awe|spy 001D
00 006'LLL QY YZ03 'uopuoT ‘1893RS Yyuomds /|-¢| ‘9SnoH Aoszity paywn {(2doin3) eleq aAnjoe.Siu| 1010
00 00v'LL YV8 13 'uopuon '1Baig [asue Lg J01S3aAU| aadeIBlY| 001D
cLzvrole HS | OFS PIRYH3ISAYD ‘PEOY WEWBK '9SNOH wewiew '0.L1a PlRHasayd SWIOISNY g 3NUaAY W H ¥OHD
Oy 8EE DDZ ZNE ‘uoybug ‘ueapbumoy yed ayl i S9JINBS [BlQUBUIH LBGIoH €0HD
3 ssaIppy sweN Koy

s40)Ipas) Auedwon - g
pajiun [eyded Jueyosiop
d11 sfejdiys




12 1L €102 Aenigad §1

G0 Z10Z 18A DS Sdi

<\

\ ¥ jo ¢ abed
_ ainjeubig
AU ATEM

£ LEV'L 73S €2dH ‘'susH '‘Buny ylep eail wig g Joife ] sima 0013
69 OvY'y VL 9OMS ‘UopuoT ‘weying ‘uno) ponesg Gy uosdijiyd uepry Z0d3
GZ Zr9's 172 SAA ‘UOPUOT ‘SUBPIES) JIIAPOOAA GE INjid exuiwog L0d3
8/ 0€8 (HZ 2Y2 'Asung ‘yieay uojuioy] ‘peoy uong 62 |2yed uajeys 00d3
16 995°C VXZ 19| 'Xass3 'pioj|| 'PEOY SSUIEIS /€ eIeH,0 9sino7 Asoelg 0003
99 /GL'G MSTZ 9LMS 'UOPUOT ‘WEYIBANS 'PEOY SiUUSpUad 9E BUISSBIN UBLpY 00W3
296L0'01L UrS £LN 'U93Ic) SIdwWied ‘9n0I9) aYy g5 Buiy Auo) 0oM3
80 £2F HVS OWY X9ss3 ‘pIojuioy ‘suspies BuuaseH ¢64 ueseH [nqy 00H3
1961001 1dt 9LWD xass3 ‘Buidd] ‘apiss|quy 91 Aaoein uyorp 2093
€1 964'L HV9 ZWY 'x8ss3 “JIed BIpIS) ‘BNUSAY Uieal s;puInbs 0g adioyplos) ueisuyd 1093
£8 60£'0} rdl 638 'Uopuo ‘weyy3 ‘pecy (eysues Lyl SYIPND X8y 0093
8T LOV'L SHZ LN 'uopuo ‘peos Ainquoue) pe [inJie4 snbuy 0043
9/ 0£8 S30 OLdH ‘S’oNg “Yed UINQOOAA ‘Yied JOUBW WINQOOAA £ Aajieg Asjysy Log3
ZLIpL'e VI¥ 6SS 'Xoss3 'ASPOoH ‘aueT sioaog Junow 1sinyw|3 Jaxeg uyor uely 0093
000 VSN ‘885¥6 VO ‘uojueses|d ‘peoy pseddoH 006k dio) oyoz 00z
G6 GiV'/ AV6 89y _mg_cwnhohxo unos .mmEm:._.-cO-m:_._oO .mnm.&( 8yl g PN S3JIAIS |BIDURBUIH JI9SUIAA LOAMD
00 0ZL LY Nd8 ¥ar ‘Aesiar “Jai1aH 1S 19848 II'H ¥£-8Z '@SNOH Ja)Iep ‘2L %08 Od SIBY[BAA 00MD
S6 100'v9 XYL SLAAL 'X2S8|PPIA ‘piojusy ‘pecy abusjiey) ‘BauQ unod dnoig uewsie ) 001D
00 000°€ LI LAD ‘Aesuiang 'Hod 19184 1S 19948 Jojoupeg ‘aZel oyl P11 (12) saiD 8jeAld 4dS 508D
£6 65851 yv. ¥EO3T ‘uopuo ‘ysHpspunoH ggL ‘dT11 0D % 2PATD O/0 pajwn dnos wnnoadg #0890
00 000°€ 1rL LAD 'Assuisng 'Wod 18)ad 1S 188113 Jojayueg 'azep ayL P11 (1D) suaiD a)eAud 4dS £0SD
00 009 HHL 211 ‘Aaung ‘wosd3 ‘J19ang 1se3 o1 v4IS Z0SD
86 ZLECS 46 6SM .w_ucm__u_S_ 1SOMA ,__mm_m>> .>m>> auljopusmo ¢ EmEE._mI coE_wv Joueul uw__m.omn_w LOSD
000 117% 198 'suesy 'sbeuaas)s ‘peoy uodiy LZg YIS ewwy 0082
Ly Z6€ OHO ArD3 ‘uopuon ‘juswjuequig eUSdIA 001 llew [edoy €040
€0 2£Z'95 HV9 yZD3 ‘uopuon ‘asyebicoy /| 9|d sanundag Jayhay Z0HD
ST ¥1E09 dAD 8LAM ‘Piofiepn ‘peoy abueyox3 g ‘esnoH abueyox3 ‘gL xog Od 82140 suswAied Aouepunpay LOYD
000 a8 oLg .Emcm::.E_m _nmom_ >m_mmI Ge-€8 .mm:oI >w_mm_._ 10014 Ui Eellilg] mEmFSmn_ >Ucmuczbmm_ 00¥OD
GE ¥EL'EEL 0AZ YrO3 ‘uopuo 19ang 1984 09L-pS1 papwi saifiojouysay [eoueulq UIN JuIod S0d0
000 ¥0dD
3 ssalppy awenN Aoy

sio}ipasn Auedwon - g
pajiwi eyide) Jueyssap
d11 shejdiys




1Z 1L £10g lieruqag €1

G0 ZL0Z 19A DS Sdi

<! Tv@

t Jo ¢ abey
Vil

N « é ainjeubig

LL'EL6LES S

Buieio) seuyu3 06

3

ssaippy

aweN Aay

slo)pai) Auedwon - g
pajw [ende) Jueyassy
d11 shajdiyg




L2 p1 €102 Arerugad €1

0102 J9A DS Sdi L jo | abed
M._ T - aimeubis

000°'L¥9 Buigjejo) sauug L
000°L¥9 0 000°L¥9 0 1Y/ WED3 ‘uopuo 821G 2w v¢ Oid dnoJo) asnoH ueydssW  0OWH
[elo). B/YO piO joud ssappy aweN Aoy

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwiT [eyide) Jueydiay



